BIG LITTLE ONE’'S MENU

BREAKFAST

Available 6am -11am
Bacon & Egg Sandwich
Soft Boiled Eggs, Toast Fingers

Nutella & Banana or Peanut Butter
& Banana Sandwich

Assorted Cereals of Your Choice, »
Banana & Honey

Cheese Toasties on White Loaf

ALL DAY

Slurpee Soup » »
Creamy Tomato Soup with Cheese Toast

Pokemon
Toasted Ham & Cheese or
Tomato & Cheese Sandwich

Little Heroes Pizza

Sausage & Cheese or Tomato & Cheese Pizza

“PB&J" »

Peanut Butter & Strawberry Jam Sandwich

Spider Man #
Spaghetti or Penne Pasta with
Tomato or Cheese Sauce

Finding Nemo
Crumbed Fish Bites & Chips,
Tartar Sauce & Tomato Ketchup

Looney Tunes

Grilled Chicken Breast, Mashed Potatoes &

Broccoli,Creamy Mushroom Sauce

Chicky Micky
Breaded Chicken Finger & Chips,
Tomato Ketchup & Mayonnaise

Dolphin

Grilled White Fish Fillet, Mashed Potato &

Steamed Vegetables

Donald Duck

Mini Cheese Burger Sliders with French Fries

DRINKS

Juices-Orange, Apple & Watermelon

Coca Cola, Sprite, Fanta

Chocolate or Strawberry Milk Shake

Banana & Honey Smoothie

SWEETIES
Choc Chip Cookies & Milk

Banana Split, Ice Creams, Toasted Nuts,

Chocolate Sauce

Vanilla Ice Cream, Chocolate Wafer &

Strawberry Topping

Mixed Fruit Salad with Vanilla Ice Cream,

Honey & Nuts

Chocolate Mousse with
White Chocolate Shaving

':m.,-’. healthy option J','.f-} picy ¥ vegetarian dishes B chef's speci

590
400

590

590

590

790

990

890

790

880

990

990

890

990

1,090

500

300
750
750

680

680

680

680

680

All prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and subject to

service charge and government taxes



