## **BIG LITTLE ONE'S MENU**

BREAKFAST Available 6am -11am	
Bacon & Egg Sandwich	590
Soft Boiled Eggs, Toast Fingers	400
Nutella & Banana or Peanut Butter & Banana Sandwich	590
Assorted Cereals of Your Choice, • Banana & Honey	590
Cheese Toasties on White Loaf	590
ALL DAY	
Slurpee Soup   Creamy Tomato Soup with Cheese Toast	790
Pokemon Toasted Ham & Cheese or Tomato & Cheese Sandwich	990
<b>Little Heroes Pizza</b> Sausage & Cheese or Tomato & Cheese Pizza	890
"PB&J"   Peanut Butter & Strawberry Jam Sandwich	790
Spider Man   Spaghetti or Penne Pasta with Tomato or Cheese Sauce	880
Finding Nemo Crumbed Fish Bites & Chips, Tartar Sauce & Tomato Ketchup	990
Looney Tunes Grilled Chicken Breast, Mashed Potatoes & Broccoli, Creamy Mushroom Sauce	990
Chicky Micky Breaded Chicken Finger & Chips, Tomato Ketchup & Mayonnaise	890
<b>Dolphin</b> Grilled White Fish Fillet, Mashed Potato & Steamed Vegetables	990
Donald Duck Mini Cheese Burger Sliders with French Fries	1,090
DRINKS Juices-Orange, Apple & Watermelon Coca Cola, Sprite, Fanta Chocolate or Strawberry Milk Shake Banana & Honey Smoothie	500 300 750 750
SWEETIES	
Choc Chip Cookies & Milk	680
Banana Split, Ice Creams,Toasted Nuts, Chocolate Sauce	680
Vanilla Ice Cream, Chocolate Wafer & Strawberry Topping	680
Mixed Fruit Salad with Vanilla Ice Cream,	680

680

Honey & Nuts

**Chocolate Mousse with** 

White Chocolate Shaving